South Western Sydney Schools
Junior Championships 2015
Canteen Price List

LOLLIES & CHIPS

Assorted Lollies
Starburst Lollypops
Killer Pythons

Wizz Fizz

Fizzers

Zappos

Tripple Dippers
Mixed Bag of Lollies
Chips / Cheezels

Water (600ml)

Poppers (250ml)

Soft Drinks (Assorted Flavours)
Powerade (600ml)

Tea & Coffee

HOT FOOD

Sausage, Onions & Sauce on a Roll
Bacon, Egg & Cheese on a Roll
Vegetarian Patty, Salad, Salsa on a Roll
Extra’s

FRESH FRUIT

Bananas, Apples, Mandarins

(¥

TAG

LEAGUE
""

\..'f

$0.20
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$4.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$4.00
$2.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.00

$1.00



