South Western Sydney Schools Junior Championships 2015 Canteen Price List

Assorted Lollies



\$0.20

LOLLIES & CHIPS

Assorted Loilles	\$0.20
Starburst Lollypops	\$0.50
Killer Pythons	\$0.75
Wizz Fizz	\$1.00
Fizzers	\$1.00
Zappos	\$1.50
Tripple Dippers	\$1.50
Mixed Bag of Lollies	\$2.50
Chips / Cheezels	\$4.00
<u>DRINKS</u>	
Water (600ml)	\$1.00
Poppers (250ml)	\$1.00
Soft Drinks (Assorted Flavours)	\$1.50
Powerade (600ml)	\$4.00
Tea & Coffee	\$2.00
HOT FOOD	
Sausage, Onions & Sauce on a Roll	\$4.00
Bacon, Egg & Cheese on a Roll	\$4.00
Vegetarian Patty, Salad, Salsa on a Roll	\$4.00
Extra's	\$1.00
FRESH FRUIT	
Bananas, Apples, Mandarins	\$1.00